
  
   10 km Dames - 10 km - Plan d'eau 

 MARTIGUES (FRA) - 06 juin 2025
 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 Dames 

1 ABAD CEDENO Ana Victoria 2003 ECU CN ANTIBES
2 BACCHIALONI Laureen 2009 FRA MONTEREAU NATATION
3 BEAUREPAIRE Susan 1962 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
4 BENAYACHI Charline 2007 FRA MONTEREAU NATATION
5 BIASOTTO Norah 2007 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION
7 BOULANT Marie 2004 FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES

11 DECRAENE Sioban 2007 BEL AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ
12 DELACROIX Ines 2003 FRA CN BREST
15 FONS Eléonore 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES
16 GAUDAIRE Lou-Ann 2006 FRA CN BREST
19 HIRTZ Eloïse 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
20 JOUISSE Caroline 1994 FRA NOGENT NATATION 94
22 LABOURIER Eléonore 2005 FRA ES THAON
23 LATASTE Leane 2009 FRA SA MÉRIGNAC
25 LESTRADE Maylis 2009 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
27 MASSIOT Emeline 2008 FRA MARLINS BL TROIS-RIVIERE
28 MEJIA GALLEGO Alexandra 2006 AND CN ANTIBES
29 MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane 2008 FRA CNP LOUDÉAC
31 MOREL Salomé 2008 FRA CN BREST
35 PAILLISSE Lili 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES
36 PARENT Thea 2008 FRA AS VILLENEUVE-LÈS-AVIGNON
37 PLESKOTOVA Julie 2002 TCH CN ANTIBES
38 RAVIER Leana 2009 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
39 RICHARD Clemence 2008 FRA CN ANTIBES
45 VALLEE Emilie 2009 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE
47 WITTE Sina 1977 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
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   10 km Messieurs - 10 km - Plan d'eau 

 MARTIGUES (FRA) - 06 juin 2025
 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 Messieurs 

51 ALVARO Noah 2008 FRA CN EPINAL
52 ANDREE Mathéo 2007 FRA AVENIR MURET NATATION
54 BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan 2010 FRA LANNION NATATION

102 BRICENO GONZALEZ Raul alberto 2004 VEN NATIONAL OW TEAM VENEZUELA
58 CLUSMAN Jean-Baptiste 2001 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
60 CREED Tristan-Janos 2007 GBR LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
61 DELANGLE COUMENGES Evode 2008 FRA STADE CLERMONT NATATION
63 DEVOILLE Elio 2007 FRA CN EPINAL
64 DOUSSOT Enzo 2008 FRA CN ANTIBES
65 ESSLINGER Nico 2005 NAM CN ANTIBES
68 FONTAINE Logan 1999 FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN
69 FOURNIER Lucas 2010 FRA SU AGEN
70 FRANCOIS Titouan 2005 FRA AS FONTAINE NATATION
71 GAFAR MOHAMED GAFAR Hassan 2002 SUD CN ANTIBES
76 HIRSCH Eyal 2009 FRA MONTEREAU NATATION
77 JACOBS Colin 2008 USA CN ANTIBES
78 JAOUADI Ahmed 2005 TUN SC THIONVILLE
79 KERBART Soen 2008 FRA VANNES AGGLO NATATION
83 MACARIO MOLINA Joan 2005 ESP CN ANTIBES
86 MESMACQUE Emile 2006 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
87 MOISAN Arthur 2008 FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES
88 OLIVIER Marc-Antoine 1996 FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION
91 PARKER Ethan 2007 FRA CN ANTIBES
92 PERDEREAU Tom 2008 FRA FC LAON
93 PROU Christophe 2007 FRA SPN POITIERS
94 RAHMOUNI Rami 2009 TUN U.S CRETEIL NATATION
95 REYMOND Axel 1994 FRA CN ANTIBES
97 SENCE Axel 2008 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
98 STEFANI Matheo 2005 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
99 VALO Maxence 2008 FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES

100 VELLY Sacha 2005 FRA FC LAON
101 WALLART Jules 2002 FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION
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   Knockout Sprint Dames - 1.5 km - Plan d'eau 

 MARTIGUES (FRA) - 07 juin 2025
 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 Dames 

48 BOGGIO Blandine 2009 FRA CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE
8 CASSAR Manoli 2008 FRA CN ANTIBES
9 CHALLIER Eléonore 2010 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE

10 COCCORDANO Clémence 2005 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
11 DECRAENE Sioban 2007 BEL AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ
12 DELACROIX Ines 2003 FRA CN BREST
14 EGOROVA Anna 1998 FFN CS CLICHY 92
15 FONS Eléonore 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES
16 GAUDAIRE Lou-Ann 2006 FRA CN BREST
49 GRAILLOT Aélia 2009 FRA CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE
20 JOUISSE Caroline 1994 FRA NOGENT NATATION 94
21 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia 2000 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION
26 MARKIEWICZ Lucie 2010 FRA CN NEVERS
30 MESMACQUE Rosalie 2010 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
31 MOREL Salomé 2008 FRA CN BREST
50 MORENO Julia 2009 FRA CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE
34 ORIZET Clemence 2007 FRA NATATION PAYS DE LA LOIRE
35 PAILLISSE Lili 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES
39 RICHARD Clemence 2008 FRA CN ANTIBES
41 ROQUES-BEGHALEM Tamara 2008 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION
44 THOMAS Eloïse 2011 FRA AURAY NATATION
45 VALLEE Emilie 2009 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE
46 VALO Gwladys 2009 FRA VANNES AGGLO NATATION
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   Knockout Sprint Messieurs - 1.5 km - Plan d'eau 

 MARTIGUES (FRA) - 07 juin 2025
 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 Messieurs 

51 ALVARO Noah 2008 FRA CN EPINAL
52 ANDREE Mathéo 2007 FRA AVENIR MURET NATATION
53 BOURGEOIS Paul-Frédéric 2008 FRA CN DOLE & REG
54 BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan 2010 FRA LANNION NATATION
55 BRUNNER Malone 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION
56 BURGOS Maël 2010 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
58 CLUSMAN Jean-Baptiste 2001 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
59 COURAUD Gabriel 2010 FRA CN NEVERS
60 CREED Tristan-Janos 2007 GBR LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
63 DEVOILLE Elio 2007 FRA CN EPINAL
64 DOUSSOT Enzo 2008 FRA CN ANTIBES
68 FONTAINE Logan 1999 FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN
69 FOURNIER Lucas 2010 FRA SU AGEN
74 GRÉGOIRE-CHARMASSON Matéo 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
75 HERBULOT Jean 2010 FRA ANGERS NATATION
78 JAOUADI Ahmed 2005 TUN SC THIONVILLE
82 LEGOFF Charles 2007 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
84 MAHE Gabriel 2009 FRA CN BREST
86 MESMACQUE Emile 2006 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
88 OLIVIER Marc-Antoine 1996 FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION
89 ORENGO Gabriel 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES
91 PARKER Ethan 2007 FRA CN ANTIBES
93 PROU Christophe 2007 FRA SPN POITIERS
94 RAHMOUNI Rami 2009 TUN U.S CRETEIL NATATION
95 REYMOND Axel 1994 FRA CN ANTIBES
96 SAUTCHUK Miguel 2008 BRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON
97 SENCE Axel 2008 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
98 STEFANI Matheo 2005 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION

100 VELLY Sacha 2005 FRA FC LAON
101 WALLART Jules 2002 FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION
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 3 km Masters Dames - 3 km - Plan d'eau 

 MARTIGUES (FRA) - 07 juin 2025

Liste des engagements

 Dames 

324 BEAUREPAIRE Susan 1962 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
301 BOUCHARD Victoire 1997 FRA FOS NATATION
314 BOURDON Sandrine 1978 FRA FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE
305 CHACQUENEAU Aude-Lise 1986 FRA TEAM GO
307 CHAIZY Gabrielle 1983 FRA PAYS DE GEX NATATION
328 CHAMBAUD Catherine 1959 FRA ARCACHON NATATION
315 COMBES Marie 1978 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT
310 CURE Karine 1978 FRA VILLEURBANNE NATATION
323 FERLET Isabelle 1963 FRA ASA VAUZELLES
312 FONTAINE Anaïs 1977 FRA C.N DEAUVILLE
325 GRAB Marie-Paule 1962 FRA PAYS DE GEX NATATION
303 HILLAIRE Sandy 1993 FRA EYSINES AQUA PLUS
317 HUGLA Sophie 1971 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT
321 JEANNE Valérie 1969 FRA CNS VALLAURIS
320 LAIR Christelle 1971 FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON
316 LE BOUTEILLER Marina 1978 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION
318 LECOEUR Aude 1974 FRA TROYES CHAPELLE NATATION
326 MENOUX Nathalie 1965 FRA AC HYÈRES
309 MILANDRI Marie-Christine 1978 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
327 MONEGO Frédérique 1959 FRA PAYS DE GEX NATATION
322 MUGNIER Dominique 1964 FRA NATATION VESOUL-NOIDANS
319 NAHON Valerie 1974 FRA CNS VALLAURIS
308 RUNGE Audrey 1982 FRA NATATION VESOUL-NOIDANS
304 TISSIER Marie 1990 FRA ES NANTERRE
302 VAILLANT Marie 2000 FRA ASPTT MARSEILLE
311 VERILHAC Maite 1977 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
313 WITTE Sina 1977 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
306 ZANARDO Soraya 1986 FRA PAYS DE GEX NATATION
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 3 km Masters Messieurs - 3 km - Plan d'eau 

 MARTIGUES (FRA) - 07 juin 2025

Liste des engagements

 Messieurs 

387 ALINOT Stéphane 1972 FRA NICE LA SEMEUSE
374 ASSEGNINOU Bernard 1965 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
365 ASSIE Laurent 1974 FRA AS VILLENEUVE-LÈS-AVIGNON
383 AUVERGNAS Baptiste 1987 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
395 BARALE Sylvain 1964 FRA AS CACHALOTS SIX-FOURS
377 BARBOSA Mathieu 1985 FRA USO BEZONS
371 BARTYZIN James 1975 FRA FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE
360 BATTISTI Franck 1964 FRA US ST-TROPEZ
397 BENTE Sébastien 1984 FRA ENFANTS DU RHÔNE VALENCE
366 BOMMEL Pierre 1966 FRA DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT
356 BONNET William 1964 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
359 CARVENNEC Jacques 1968 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
398 CAULET Philippe 1966 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
384 CHERNAI Redouane 1972 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION
382 CHEVALLOT Frédéric 1960 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION
357 CLEVY Olivier 1974 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE
358 D'HERMY Hervé 1958 FRA ARAVIS NATATION
373 DEIANA Thierry 1966 FRA TEAM A.B LYON
352 DELIBIE Jacques 1965 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
363 FERANDO Julien 1971 FRA CN MARSEILLE
394 FILIPPI Dominique 1960 FRA CN MARSEILLE
370 FONTAINE Eric 1970 FRA C.N DEAUVILLE
354 GRABSKI Gilles 1977 FRA TEAM GO
385 JOURY Antoine 1973 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38
396 KIENY Gilles 1970 FRA MONTCEAU ON
372 LAGARRIGUE Xavier 1974 FRA ASM DAUPHINS DE MEUDON
380 LAROCHE Claude 1956 FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE
379 LE BRIS Cedric 1981 FRA A. URKIROLAK SJ DE LUZ-CIBOURE
393 LE GOFF Fabien 1973 FRA FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE
378 LECOEUR Nicolas 1974 FRA TROYES CHAPELLE NATATION
392 LEFLOCH Armel 1973 FRA CN LUNEL
368 LORA-RUNCO Marc 1963 FRA SEYNOD NATATION
369 MELLADO Pascal 1965 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION
353 MONTAZ Maxime 1985 FRA SEYNOD NATATION
388 NATCHOO Seerge 1956 FRA CN ETANG DE BERRE
386 NIHOUS Eric 1955 FRA CN ANTIBES
381 OLIVIER Nicolas 1998 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION
361 PADOVANI Didier 1967 FRA TEAM MALMOUSQUE MARSEILLE
364 PIAR Bruno 1967 FRA PAYS D'AIX NATATION
367 QUET Thierry 1953 FRA MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION
391 RAMPLOU Yoann 1984 FRA FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE
355 RANDAZZO Sebastien 1971 FRA CN ANTIBES
375 RAVIER Laurent 1975 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
351 ROSSI Romain 1990 FRA TEAM GO
389 VASSENT Benoit 1963 FRA VANNES AGGLO NATATION
362 VENTURI Bertrand 1985 FRA FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE
390 WIRTH Achim 1968 FRA GRENOBLE ALP'38
376 XAVIER AFFONSO Jose-Roberto 1959 FRA TRITON CLUB CAVAILLON
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 5km Dames - 5 km - Plan d'eau 

 MARTIGUES (FRA) - 08 juin 2025

Liste des engagements

 Dames 

2 BACCHIALONI Laureen 2009 FRA MONTEREAU NATATION
3 BEAUREPAIRE Susan 1962 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
4 BENAYACHI Charline 2007 FRA MONTEREAU NATATION
5 BIASOTTO Norah 2007 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION

48 BOGGIO Blandine 2009 FRA CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE
6 BOUCEIRO Gaétane 2010 FRA ASM CHAMALIERES NATATION
7 BOULANT Marie 2004 FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES
9 CHALLIER Eléonore 2010 FRA LYON NATATION METROPOLE

10 COCCORDANO Clémence 2005 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
11 DECRAENE Sioban 2007 BEL AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ
12 DELACROIX Ines 2003 FRA CN BREST
13 DUCREUX Constance 2003 FRA S.M MONTROUGE
15 FONS Eléonore 2009 FRA AC HYÈRES
16 GAUDAIRE Lou-Ann 2006 FRA CN BREST
49 GRAILLOT Aélia 2009 FRA CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE
17 GUSTIN Manon 2006 FRA FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE
18 HANNOTEAU Isalyne 2009 BEL US MAUBEUGE
19 HIRTZ Eloïse 2007 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES
20 JOUISSE Caroline 1994 FRA NOGENT NATATION 94
23 LATASTE Leane 2009 FRA SA MÉRIGNAC
24 LEMAIRE Mae 2010 FRA ASM CHAMALIERES NATATION
25 LESTRADE Maylis 2009 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
26 MARKIEWICZ Lucie 2010 FRA CN NEVERS
27 MASSIOT Emeline 2008 FRA MARLINS BL TROIS-RIVIERE
29 MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane 2008 FRA CNP LOUDÉAC
30 MESMACQUE Rosalie 2010 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
31 MOREL Salomé 2008 FRA CN BREST
50 MORENO Julia 2009 FRA CN CHALON-SUR-SAONE
32 MUGNIER Dominique 1964 FRA NATATION VESOUL-NOIDANS
33 NEVEUX Alice 2010 FRA CN CANNES
34 ORIZET Clemence 2007 FRA NATATION PAYS DE LA LOIRE
35 PAILLISSE Lili 2007 FRA AC HYÈRES
38 RAVIER Leana 2009 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
40 RIFFARD Angie 2006 FRA DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS
42 SALCZER Lilou 2008 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
43 SNEP Ava-Rebeca 2010 FRA SN VERSAILLES
44 THOMAS Eloïse 2011 FRA AURAY NATATION
45 VALLEE Emilie 2009 FRA AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE
46 VALO Gwladys 2009 FRA VANNES AGGLO NATATION
47 WITTE Sina 1977 FRA PARIS AQUATIQUE
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 5km Messieurs - 5 km - Plan d'eau 

 MARTIGUES (FRA) - 08 juin 2025

Liste des engagements

 Messieurs 

51 ALVARO Noah 2008 FRA CN EPINAL
52 ANDREE Mathéo 2007 FRA AVENIR MURET NATATION
53 BOURGEOIS Paul-Frédéric 2008 FRA CN DOLE & REG
54 BRIANT JÉZÉQUEL Elouan 2010 FRA LANNION NATATION

102 BRICENO GONZALEZ Raul alberto 2004 VEN NATIONAL OW TEAM VENEZUELA
55 BRUNNER Malone 2008 FRA MARTIGUES NATATION
56 BURGOS Maël 2010 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
57 CHOUCHAR Rafik 1997 ALG CN CANNES
58 CLUSMAN Jean-Baptiste 2001 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
59 COURAUD Gabriel 2010 FRA CN NEVERS
60 CREED Tristan-Janos 2007 GBR LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
61 DELANGLE COUMENGES Evode 2008 FRA STADE CLERMONT NATATION
62 DEMALDENT Jules 2011 FRA SN VERSAILLES
63 DEVOILLE Elio 2007 FRA CN EPINAL
64 DOUSSOT Enzo 2008 FRA CN ANTIBES
66 EYMARD Tierno 2009 FRA ASM CHAMALIERES NATATION
67 FILAHY Nahel 2010 FRA MONTEREAU NATATION
68 FONTAINE Logan 1999 FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN
69 FOURNIER Lucas 2010 FRA SU AGEN
70 FRANCOIS Titouan 2005 FRA AS FONTAINE NATATION
72 GAUGRY GUINTRAND Paul 2008 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB DE FRANCE
73 GIBOUT Nathan 2010 FRA CN CANNES
75 HERBULOT Jean 2010 FRA ANGERS NATATION
76 HIRSCH Eyal 2009 FRA MONTEREAU NATATION
78 JAOUADI Ahmed 2005 TUN SC THIONVILLE
79 KERBART Soen 2008 FRA VANNES AGGLO NATATION

103 LAVOIS--BRIAT Ulysse 2008 FRA NANTES NATATION
80 LE BRIS Cedric 1981 FRA A. URKIROLAK SJ DE LUZ-CIBOURE
81 LECOEUR Nicolas 1974 FRA TROYES CHAPELLE NATATION
82 LEGOFF Charles 2007 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
84 MAHE Gabriel 2009 FRA CN BREST
85 MAMDOUH RICCIULLI Amjad 2011 FRA SN VERSAILLES
87 MOISAN Arthur 2008 FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES
88 OLIVIER Marc-Antoine 1996 FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION
89 ORENGO Gabriel 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES
90 PARAT Titouan 2009 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS
93 PROU Christophe 2007 FRA SPN POITIERS
94 RAHMOUNI Rami 2009 TUN U.S CRETEIL NATATION
96 SAUTCHUK Miguel 2008 BRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON
98 STEFANI Matheo 2005 FRA LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION
99 VALO Maxence 2008 FRA C PAUL-BERT RENNES

100 VELLY Sacha 2005 FRA FC LAON
101 WALLART Jules 2002 FRA DUNKERQUE NATATION
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